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PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

AMERICAN PLASTIC BOX

New Work; 2-Gang; Adjustable Bracket Mounting; 
Large 220V Knockout; For Use With Non-Metallic 
Sheathed Cable.
With Six Integral Clamps

APB234N-ADJMODEL NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

MOUNTING MEANS

CUBIC CAPACITY

PRODUCTS SIZE
L×W×D

OUTER BOX SIZE
L×W×D(CM)

STD. CTN. QTY.

CERTIFICATIONS

COLOR

34 Cubic Inches

4.00"×3.65"×3.00"

Adjustable Bracket

PPO

51.5×36.5×32.5

60 Pcs

ISO9001, ISO14001, ETL5010519, 2-hour fire rating

Blue, Gray, Red, Black......
Various Colors Can Be Customised

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Tel: +86-21-67107908
Email: sales@linsky.cn
Web: www.shlinsky.com

SHANGHAI LINSKY ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Office Add: Room 1002, #2 Building, Phoenix Creativity Valley, Lane 1588 Huhang Highway, Fengxian District, SH
Factory Add 1: No.29 Lane 1888 Daye Highway, Fengxian District, SH
Factory Add 2: 48 km of National Road No.4 turn to 10.5 km of Road No.44.Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Various Colors Can Be Customised

Designed and listed for use with non-metallic 
sheathed cable in accordance with Article 314 of 
the National Electrical Code®, they make fast 
work of any residential or light commercial 
application. 
Non-metallic boxes feature PPO construction for 
easier installation, greater performance and lower 
installation cost.
All PPO boxes are permissible for use with 90° C 
connectors.
Wiring System Non-metallic sheathed cable.
Various Colors Can Be Customised.
ETL Listed and carries a 2-hour fire rating.

Gray Black

Blue Red

102.2
98.2

92
.7

88
.9

83
.5

46.2

75


